Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2307
G2 23.0°C

G3 23.0°C

Resu |t G4 24.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owner CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 9th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 40 Noora Hamad Khalfan Ojan Alqubaisi 0019589/BE PERLY MILIN RIANT/2011/Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 106GH28
1 2 07:09:44 07:11:18 P 62/60 00:01:34 | 01:11:18 29.45 01:11:18 29.45 08:01:18 Passed
= UAE 2 1 08:52:56  08:54:21 P 53/56  00:01:25 | 00:53:03 28.28 02:04:21 28.95 09:34:21 Passed
3 2 10:17:29 10:18:50 E 10:43:58 40/44  00:01:21 00:44:29 26.98 02:48:50 28.43 10:58:50 Passed
F 1 11:34:17  11:50:26 P 55/56  00:16:09 | 00:35:27 33.85 03:24:17 29.37 Passed
Mohammad abdulaziz Hassan Baker / Ahmed Saleh Mohamed Ali Alshehhi / MAB STABL Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:29 / 00:05:07 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 131 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463 /LUCKY BOY DU JUGANT /2013 /Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106PN38
1 8 07:09:55 07:12:32 P 64/60 00:02:37 01:12:32 28.95 01:12:32 28.95 08:02:32 Passed
= SYR 2 6 08:52:50  08:55:12 P 61/64  00:02:22 | 00:52:40 28.48 02:05:12 28.75 09:35:12 Passed
3 1 10:17:20 10:18:44 E 10:45:28 44/48  00:01:24 | 00:43:32 27.57 02:48:44 28.45 10:58:44 Passed
F 2 11:35:02  11:53:33 P 62/60 00:18:31 | 00:36:18 33.06 03:25:02 29.26 Passed
Mohamed Saeed Amer Hamad AlNeyadi / Mohamed Saeed Amer AlNeyadi / Enjaz Priva Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:54 / 00:06:13 Lap/Lead: +00:00:45
3 14 Theyab Abdullah Mohammad Alblooshi 0019944 /GOLDIKA FOLIE /2016 /Mare/Chestnut/DemiSangArabe 108DD00
1 4 07:09:47 07:11:49 P 57/56  00:02:02 01:11:49 29.24 01:11:49 29.24 08:01:49 Passed
PAK 2 3 08:52:54 08:54:34 P 49/48  00:01:40 00:52:45 28.44 02:04:34 28.90 09:34:34 Passed
3 6 10:17:30  10:20:33 E 10:46:40 | 44/40 00:03:03 | 00:45:59 26.10 02:50:33 28.14 11:00:33 Passed
F 3 11:39:01 11:57:53 P 64/64  00:18:52 00:38:28 31.20 03:29:01 28.71 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:37 / 00:06:24 Lap/Lead: +00:04:44
4 186 Rashed Mohamed Atiq Khamis Almehairi 0019245/LADY DANA 16/2015/Mare/Bay/Crossbred 108NP86
1 15 07:11:13 07:14:09 P 63/60 00:02:56 | 01:14:09 28.32 01:14:09 28.32 08:04:09 Passed
= UAE 2 16 | 08:54:47  08:59:04 P 61/60  00:04:17 | 00:54:55 27.31 02:09:04 27.89 09:39:04 Passed
3 11 | 10:22:31  10:25:10 E 10:50:43 | 40/44 00:02:39 | 00:46:06 26.03 02:55:10 27.40 11:05:10 Passed
F 4 11:43:30 11:58:41 P 58/56  00:15:11 00:38:20 31.30 03:33:30 28.10 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:03 / 00:06:15 Lap/Lead: +00:09:13
5 36 Hazza Mohammed Eidha AlSeiari 0002631/DIOCLETIEN/2013/Stallion/Grey/Arab 0025843
1 24 | 07:09:43 07:11:41 [ 07:15:12 50/52  00:05:29 | 01:15:12 27.93 01:15:12 27.93 08:05:12 Passed
= UAE 2 8 08:54:54 08:56:21 P 63/64  00:01:27 00:51:09 29.33 02:06:21 28.49 09:36:21 Passed
3 9 10:17:34  10:19:59 I 10:23:35 | 44/56  00:06:01 | 00:47:14 25.41 02:53:35 27.65 11:03:35 Passed
F 5 11:44:02 12:03:40 P 62/64  00:19:38 00:40:27 29.67 03:34:02 28.03 Passed
Mubarak Awad Al Khateeri / Khaled Zayed Hamza Shah Al Blooshi / Al Butin Private Stabl Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:35 / 00:08:08 Lap/Lead: +00:09:45
6 132 Omar Mohammed Hareb Khalfan Alneyadi 0008327 /LS BINDA FITZ/2011/Mare/other/UNKNOWN 106RV82
1 6 07:09:52  07:12:11 P 64/64  00:02:19 | 01:12:11 29.09 01:12:11 29.09 08:02:11 Passed
= UAE 2 | 11 | 08:52:49 08:57:19 P 60/62  00:04:30 | 00:55:08  27.21 02:07:19  28.28 09:37:19 Passed
3 10 | 10:19:13  10:24:14 E 10:51:32 | 48/44  00:05:01 | 00:46:55 25.58 02:54:14 27.55 11:04:14 Passed
F | 6 | 11:4543 12:04:06 P 56/58  00:18:23 | 00:41:29 2893 03:35:43 27.81 Passed
Mohamed Saeed Amer Hamad AlNeyadi / Mohamed Saeed Amer AlNeyadi / Enjaz Priva Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:13 / 00:07:33 Lap/Lead: +00:11:26
7 181 Musaab Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Al Fal 0010101/ABU/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/HalfBred 106LT21
1 36 | 07:11:14  07:13:10 I 07:18:00 | 48/48 00:06:46 | 01:18:00 26.92 01:18:00 26.92 08:08:00 Passed
= UAE 2 26 09:00:30 09:02:35 P 64/60 00:02:05 00:54:35 27.48 02:12:35 27.15 09:42:35 Passed
3 16 10:26:45 10:28:34 E 10:53:47 44/48  00:01:49 00:45:59 26.10 02:58:34 26.88 11:08:34 Passed
F 7 11:46:20  12:05:26 P 54/52  00:19:06 | 00:37:46 31.77 03:36:20 27.73 Passed
TNT Private Stables / Abdul Razzak Muhsen / TNT Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:46 / 00:07:26 Lap/Lead: +00:12:03

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2307
G2 23.0°C

G3 23.0°C

Resu |t G4 24.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED
Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owner CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 9th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
8 180 Reem Abdulkareem Abdoh Abdulla 0020282/MIA/2007 /Mare/Bay/PartArab 104ED24
1 20 | 07:11:15  07:14:41 P 58/60  00:03:26 | 01:14:41 28.12 01:14:41 28.12 08:04:41 Passed
= UAE 2 14 | 08:55:55  08:58:50 P 64/64  00:02:55 | 00:54:09 27.70 02:08:50 27.94 09:38:50 Passed
3 15 | 10:22:36  10:27:30 E 10:53:03 | 48/48  00:04:54 | 00:48:40 24.66 02:57:30 27.04 11:07:30 Passed
F 8 11:46:48  12:06:35 P 61/60  00:19:47 | 00:39:18 30.53 03:36:48 27.68 Passed
Sultan Hazza Al Darmaki / Sultan Hazza Sultan Al Darmaki / Sultan hazza aldarmaki priva Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:02 / 00:07:45 Lap/Lead: +00:12:31
9 87 Ahmed Abdulqader Ahmed Al vi Alha 10271605 /EL QUIBI/2014/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 14507132
1 21 | 07:12:25 07:14:45 P 53/56  00:02:20 | 01:14:45 28.09 01:14:45 28.09 08:04:45 Passed
= UAE 2 12 | 08:54:56  08:57:20 P 59/56  00:02:24 | 00:52:35 28.53 02:07:20 28.27 09:37:20 Passed
3 8 10:17:42  10:21:45 E 10:46:17 | 48/48  00:04:03 | 00:44:25 27.02 02:51:45 27.95 11:01:45 Passed
F 9 11:51:35  12:09:17 P 63/64  00:17:42 | 00:49:50 24.08 03:41:35 27.08 Passed
Mas Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / MAS Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:29 / 00:06:37 Lap/Lead: +00:17:18
10 170 Mot d Saleh H d Al Abidi 0009697 /TC SOBERANO/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/ANGLOARABE 105X071
1 30 | 07:09:52  07:12:51 I 07:16:26 | 56/52  00:06:34 | 01:16:26 27.47 01:16:26 27.47 08:06:26 Passed
= UAE 2 13 | 08:53:26  08:58:31 P 62/60  00:05:05 | 00:52:05 28.80 02:08:31 28.01 09:38:31 Passed
3 14 | 10:18:10  10:22:54 I 10:26:26 | 44/48  00:08:16 | 00:47:55 25.04 02:56:26 27.21 11:06:26 Passed
F 10 | 11:53:19  12:09:46 P 55/52  00:16:27 | 00:46:53 25.60 03:43:19 26.87 Passed
Saeed Amhi Al Mansouri / Saeed Amhi Humaid Almansoori / Saeed Bin Amhi Pvt Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:36:22 / 00:09:05 Lap/Lead: +00:19:02
11 28 Mayed Adel Mohamed Alhosani 0019991/AL KAHILA/2015/Mare/Bay/Crossbred 108NK11
1 35 | 07:16:13  07:17:29 P 56/56  00:01:16 | 01:17:29 27.10 01:17:29 27.10 08:07:29 Passed
= UAE 2 28 | 08:59:39  09:03:33 P 56/56  00:03:54 | 00:56:04 26.75 02:13:33 26.96 09:43:33 Passed
3 21 | 10:31:04  10:33:55 E 10:59:03 | 52/52  00:02:51 | 00:50:22 23.83 03:03:55 26.10 11:13:55 Passed
F 11 | 11:57:24  12:17:07 P 53/56  00:19:43 | 00:43:29 27.60 03:47:24 26.39 Passed
Hamad Bader Abdulla Ahmed AlHammadi / Hamad Bader Abdulla AlHammadi / AL BAD Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:44 / 00:06:56 Lap/Lead: +00:23:07
12 111 Abdulrahman Khaleel Mohamed Saeed Alm 0019502 /DUBAI D'IBERICA/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 1040U56
1 23 | 07:10:00 07:14:57 P 56/58  00:04:57 | 01:14:57 28.02 01:14:57 28.02 08:04:57 Passed
: UAE 2 25 | 08:55:57  08:59:18 I 09:02:33 | 54/56  00:06:36 | 00:57:36 26.04 02:12:33 27.16 09:42:33 Passed
3 20 | 10:26:53  10:30:22 I 10:33:31 | 48/48  00:06:38 | 00:50:58 23.54 03:03:31 26.16 11:13:31 Passed
F 12 | 11:57:28  12:11:20 P 56/56  00:13:52 | 00:43:57 27.30 03:47:28 26.38 Passed
AL ASEMAH STABLE / Hamdan Hamad Mubarak Al Sulaity / Al Asemah Pvt.St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:03 / 00:08:00 Lap/Lead: +00:23:11
13 46 Ahmed Khalld Ahmed Al Ghailani Al Jnebi 0018709/H C E MAGSHALANO F C/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106EQ70
1 22 | 07:09:57 07:14:49 E 07:48:49 | 44/46  00:04:52 | 01:14:49 28.07 01:14:49 28.07 08:04:49 Passed
: UAE 2 32 | 09:00:11  09:07:11 P 62/60  00:07:00 | 01:02:22 24.05 02:17:11 26.24 09:47:11 Passed
3 25 | 10:35:29  10:38:09 E 11:02:19 | 48/48 00:02:40 | 00:50:58 23.54 03:08:09 25.51 11:18:09 Passed
F 13 | 12:02:20  12:08:51 P 46/46  00:06:31 | 00:44:11 27.16 03:52:20 25.82 Passed
Ahmed Mohamed Abdulla Alsuwaidi / Ahmed Mohamed Abdulla Alsuwaidi / Al Hazim 4 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:03 / 00:05:15 Lap/Lead: +00:28:03
14 98 Abdulla Amer Salem Ali Alshamsi 0021166/SW GLYNKA/2013/Mare/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106SL98
1 29 | 07:11:55  07:16:09 P 54/56  00:04:14 | 01:16:09 27.58 01:16:09 27.58 08:06:09 Passed
= UAE 2 30 | 08:59:27  09:06:13 P 61/60  00:06:46 | 01:00:04 24.97 02:16:13 26.43 09:46:13 Passed
3 27 | 10:35:58  10:39:28 E 11:08:36 | 52/56  00:03:30 | 00:53:15 22.54 03:09:28 25.33 11:19:28 Passed
F 14 | 12:02:52  12:16:20 P 58/56  00:13:28 | 00:43:24 27.65 03:52:52 25.77 Passed
Ali Abdulrahman Saeed Abdulghafour Almegbaali / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubo Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:58 / 00:06:59 Lap/Lead: +00:28:35

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2307
G2 23.0°C

G3 23.0°C

Resu |t G4 24.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owner CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 9th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

15 105 Amna Badar Rashid Murad Albalushi 0020772 /EL FIF DE FLAUZINS /2014 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 108AN46
- 1 41 07:09:34 07:14:35 1 07:20:12 60/60 00:10:38 01:20:12 26.18 01:20:12 26.18 08:10:12 Passed
OMA 2 33 | 09:03:16 09:08:11 P 61/64  00:04:55 | 00:57:59 25.87 02:18:11 26.05 09:48:11 Passed
3 29 10:35:32 10:41:59 E 11:07:08 48/48  00:06:27 00:53:48 22.30 03:11:59 25.00 11:21:59 Passed
F 15 | 12:03:50  12:23:03 P 64/64  00:19:13 | 00:41:51 28.67 03:53:50 25.66 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:41:13 / 00:10:18 Lap/Lead: +00:29:33
16 169 Latifa Mohammed Amer Salem Alashkhari 0020721/INSHALLA HOLLYWOOD /2013 /Gelding/Bay/Arabian 107DY63
1 10 07:09:44 07:13:00 P 53/56  00:03:16 | 01:13:00 28.77 01:13:00 28.77 08:03:00 Passed
= UAE 2 20 | 08:57:39  09:00:17 P 61/60  00:02:38 | 00:57:17 26.19 02:10:17 27.63 09:40:17 Passed
3 17 10:26:55 10:28:49 E 10:54:24 44/44  00:01:54 | 00:48:32 24.73 02:58:49 26.84 11:08:49 Passed
F 16 | 12:05:01  12:11:31 P 57/56  00:06:30 | 00:56:12 21.35 03:55:01 25.53 Passed
Saeed Amhi Al Mansouri / Saeed Amhi Humaid Almansoori / Saeed Bin Amhi Pvt Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:18 / 00:03:34 Lap/Lead: +00:30:44
17 85 Khalfan Juma Mohammed Khamis Beljafla 0008382/GOODSPEED ARTAGNAN AA/2016/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 107W089
1 52 07:21:33 07:23:45 P 57/60 00:02:12 01:23:45 25.07 01:23:45 25.07 08:13:45 Passed
= UAE 2 40 09:09:05 09:12:45 P 61/60 00:03:40 00:59:00 25.42 02:22:45 25.22 09:52:45 Passed
3 30 | 10:36:50  10:39:34 I 10:43:44 | 52/48  00:06:54 | 00:50:59 23.54 03:13:44 24.78 11:23:44 Passed
F 17 12:05:52 12:25:25 P 64/64  00:19:33 00:42:08 28.48 03:55:52 25.44 Passed
Mas Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / MAS Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:19 / 00:08:04 Lap/Lead: +00:31:35
18 39 AliAdel Ishaq Hassan Zeed 0010021/NEVAT MIR/2010/Gelding/Grey/UnregisteredBreed 105JU46
1 12 07:10:09 07:13:40 P 57/56  00:03:31 01:13:40 28.51 01:13:40 28.51 08:03:40 Passed
= UAE 2 17 | 08:55:09  08:59:08 P 53/52  00:03:59 | 00:55:28 27.04 02:09:08 27.88 09:39:08 Passed
3 19 | 10:22:54  10:27:12 I 10:33:13 | 56/56  00:10:19 | 00:54:05 22.19 03:03:13 26.20 11:13:13 Passed
F 18 12:06:33 12:25:31 P 60/61 00:18:58 00:53:20 22.50 03:56:33 25.36 Passed
Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla AIMheiri / Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla Almheiri / Al Az Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:36:47 / 00:09:11 Lap/Lead: +00:32:16
19 146 Khaled Abdulla Hasan Shahdad Alblooshi 0019977 /URAX FOLIE/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/DemiSangArabe 1040G62
1 37 | 07:12:40 07:18:49 P 64/64  00:06:09 | 01:18:49 26.64 01:18:49 26.64 08:08:49 Passed
= UAE 2 34 09:04:02 09:10:17 P 63/64  00:06:15 01:01:28 24.40 02:20:17 25.66 09:50:17 Passed
3 32 | 10:37:00  10:44:21 E 11:09:46 | 56/56 00:07:21 | 00:54:04 22.19 03:14:21 24.70 11:24:21 Passed
F 19 12:07:38 12:27:16 P 46/46  00:19:38 00:43:17 27.72 03:57:38 25.25 Passed
Rashed Salem Mohamed AlFarsi / Khaled Rashed Hareb Aldhaheri / PFERD PVT STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:23 / 00:09:50 Lap/Lead: +00:33:21
20 82 Hessa Momen Yousuf Mohammad Aljassmy 0009228/AT DIAL RANGE SCOUT/2015/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 0029222
1 51 | 07:19:21  07:23:40 P 63/64  00:04:19 | 01:23:40 25.10 01:23:40 25.10 08:13:40 Passed
= UAE 2 | 41 | 09:07:32 09:14:46 P 63/60  00:07:14 | 01:01:06  24.55 02:24:46  24.87 09:54:46 Passed
3 34 | 10:39:53  10:44:49 E 11:11:06 | 48/48 00:04:56 | 00:50:03 23.98 03:14:49 24.64 11:24:49 Passed
F | 20 | 12:08:20 12:27:52 P 60/60  00:19:32 | 00:43:31  27.58 03:58:20  25.17 Passed
Mohammed Juma Mohammed AlMheiri / Mohammad Ali Sultan Alshamsi / AL ROMOZ E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:36:01 / 00:09:00 Lap/Lead: +00:34:03
21 157 Ahmed Ali Mohammed Al Ali 0019587 /MOKA AHMIR BG/2016/Mare/Chestnut/PureArabian 0030678
1 28 | 07:09:59  07:15:55 P 63/62  00:05:56 | 01:15:55 27.66 01:15:55 27.66 08:05:55 Passed
= UAE 2 27 08:55:13 09:03:07 P 63/60 00:07:54 | 00:57:12 26.22 02:13:07 27.04 09:43:07 Passed
3 22 10:26:57 10:30:22 I 10:34:27 48/48  00:07:30 00:51:20 23.38 03:04:27 26.02 11:14:27 Passed
F 21 | 12:08:22  12:17:30 P 52/52  00:09:08 | 00:53:55 22.26 03:58:22 25.17 Passed
Saeed Abdulla Saeed Ahmed Bin Huzaim / Saeed Abdulla Saeed Ahmad Bin Huzaim / P Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:28 / 00:07:37 Lap/Lead: +00:34:05

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2307
G2 23.0°C

G3 23.0°C

Resu |t G4 24.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED
Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owner CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 9th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
22 151 Jaswant Singh Indar Singh 0021458/CASTLEBAR LAWMAN/2008/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 104EH85
1 42 | 07:17:54  07:20:45 P 51/52  00:02:51 | 01:20:45 26.01 01:20:45 26.01 08:10:45 Passed
IND 2 37 | 09:08:49  09:11:21 P 56/56  00:02:32 | 01:00:36 24.75 02:21:21 25.47 09:51:21 Passed
3 33 | 10:42:44  10:44:46 E 11:10:02 | 44/48 00:02:02 | 00:53:25 22.46 03:14:46 24.64 11:24:46 Passed
F 22 | 12:08:51  12:23:11 P 62/60  00:14:20 | 00:44:05 27.22 03:58:51 25.12 Passed
Musab Abdul Qadar Al Rais / Musab Abdulqader Mohamed AlRais / Private Individual Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:45 / 00:05:26 Lap/Lead: +00:34:34
23 81 Fatma Badar Rashid Murad Albalushi 0020774/ACTARUS ARMOR/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105GA30
- 1 59 | 07:24:14  07:25:42 P 56/56  00:01:28 | 01:25:42 24.50 01:25:42 24.50 08:15:42 Passed
OMA 2 44 | 09:16:27  09:18:03 P 52/54  00:01:36 | 01:02:21 24.06 02:28:03 24.32 09:58:03 Passed
3 35 | 10:47:40 10:49:36 E 11:15:43 | 44/48 00:01:56 | 00:51:33 23.28 03:19:36 24.05 11:29:36 Passed
F 23 | 12:15:20  12:24:33 P 62/64  00:09:13 | 00:45:44 26.24 04:05:20 24.46 Passed
Fatima Badar Rashid Al Balushi / Rashid Ibrahim Khamis Al Maazmi / Al Raad Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:13 / 00:03:33 Lap/Lead: +00:41:03
24 57 Gulim Ayaganova 0007675/QHEMOZABI/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105JV76
1 55 | 07:23:05 07:25:09 P 57/61  00:02:04 | 01:25:09 24.66 01:25:09 24.66 08:15:09 Passed
m KAZ 2 48 | 09:17:37  09:20:32 P 59/60  00:02:55 | 01:05:23 22.94 02:30:32 23.91 10:00:32 Passed
3 38 | 10:50:08  10:52:32 E 11:17:38 | 48/48  00:02:24 | 00:52:00 23.08 03:22:32 23.70 11:32:32 Passed
F 24 | 12:15:53  12:25:03 P 54/56  00:09:10 | 00:43:21 27.68 04:05:53 24.40 Passed
Ali Mohd Yusuf Marzougqi / Gulim Ayaganova / Al Jiyad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:33 / 00:04:08 Lap/Lead: +00:41:36
25 134 Eulalia Gonzalez Guardia 0007643 /PYE PARK PIERRO/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 106EE02
1 13 | 07:11:17  07:13:52 P 64/64  00:02:35 | 01:13:52 28.43 01:13:52 28.43 08:03:52 Passed
E ESP 2 21 | 08:54:52  08:57:11 I 09:01:02 | 53/52  00:06:10 | 00:57:10 26.24 02:11:02 27.47 09:41:02 Passed
3 24 | 10:25:42  10:38:01 E 11:03:11 | 48/52  00:12:19 | 00:56:59 21.06 03:08:01 25.53 11:18:01 Passed
F 25 | 12:17:14  12:36:24 P 63/64  00:19:10 | 00:59:13 20.26 04:07:14 24.27 Passed
Ali Majed Ali Hassan Almarzooqi / Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal Pvt Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:40:14 / 00:10:03 Lap/Lead: +00:42:57
26 198 Salem Mubarak Salem Maseri Alhameli 0010067 /HARRY PEPPA/2010/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 105PA94
1 58 | 07:23:05 07:25:37 P 63/64  00:02:32 | 01:25:37 24.53 01:25:37 24.53 08:15:37 Passed
: UAE 2 51 | 09:16:30 09:21:46 P 63/64  00:05:16 | 01:06:09 22.68 02:31:46 23.72 10:01:46 Passed
3 40 | 10:50:04  10:55:31 E 11:20:32 | 56/52  00:05:27 | 00:53:45 22.33 03:25:31 23.36 11:35:31 Passed
F 26 | 12:22:01  12:35:36 P 63/64  00:13:35 | 00:46:30 25.81 04:12:01 23.81 Passed
Ali Mohamed Yousif Al Marzooqi / Hussain Ali Mohamed Al Marzoogi / Al Koss Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:50 / 00:06:42 Lap/Lead: +00:47:44
27 207 Layla Abed Ahmed AL Farraji 0006539/MADJANTHIS/2010/Stallion/Chestnut/Arab 106RK32
1 66 | 07:24:27 07:26:40 P 62/64  00:02:13 | 01:26:40 24.23 01:26:40 24.23 08:16:40 Passed
IRQ 2 53 | 09:16:39  09:22:51 P 63/60  00:06:12 | 01:06:11 22.66 02:32:51 23.55 10:02:51 Passed
3 44 | 10:54:53  11:00:16 E 11:25:29 | 48/52  00:05:23 | 00:57:25 20.90 03:30:16 22.83 11:40:16 Passed
F 27 | 12:23:30  12:35:07 P 64/64  00:11:37 | 00:43:14 27.76 04:13:30 23.67 Passed
Zuhair Ali Ibrahim Al Fardan / Baydaa Muneer Shakir / BMS Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:25 / 00:06:21 Lap/Lead: +00:49:13
28 91 Dune Bastille 0008783 /GOSS DU CAMBOU/2016/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 108GK09
1 70 | 07:26:29  07:28:21 P 57/52  00:01:52 | 01:28:21 23.77 01:28:21 23.77 08:18:21 Passed
l] BEL 2 49 | 09:18:03  09:21:00 P 60/56  00:02:57 | 01:02:39 23.94 02:31:00 23.84 10:01:00 Passed
3 42 | 10:54:43  10:59:20 E 11:24:59 | 44/48 00:04:37 | 00:58:20 20.57 03:29:20 22.93 11:39:20 Passed
F 28 | 12:23:40  12:36:51 P 62/60  00:13:11 | 00:44:20 27.07 04:13:40 23.65 Passed
Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / AL Sarab Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:37 / 00:05:39 Lap/Lead: +00:49:23

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2307
G2 23.0°C

G3 23.0°C

Resu |t G4 24.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED
Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owner CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 9th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
29 191 Ahmad Essa Juma Khalifa 0020935/CAESAR/2012/Gelding/Bay/DemiSangArabe 106K045
1 69 07:24:12 07:28:11 P 55/56  00:03:59 01:28:11 23.81 01:28:11 23.81 08:18:11 Passed
= UAE 2 50 | 09:18:04  09:21:05 P 63/60  00:03:01 | 01:02:54 23.85 02:31:05 23.83 10:01:05 Passed
3 43 10:49:40 11:00:02 E 11:25:12 52/52 00:10:22 00:58:57 20.36 03:30:02 22.85 11:40:02 Passed
F 29 12:26:23 12:45:47 P 57/60 00:19:24 | 00:46:21 25.89 04:16:23 23.40 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Yousuf Ghanim Ali Ghanim Al Marri / Zabeel 3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:36:46 / 00:09:11 Lap/Lead: +00:52:06
30 83 Hassan Jumaa Hassan Al Hamadi 0006353 /SALADDIN KAA/2014/Gelding/UNKNOWN/AangloArab 106PA42
1 18 07:10:04 07:14:21 P 63/64  00:04:17 01:14:21 28.24 01:14:21 28.24 08:04:21 Passed
COM 2 23 | 08:55:00 09:01:56 P 62/60  00:06:56 | 00:57:35 26.05 02:11:56 27.29 09:41:56 Passed
3 31 10:37:14 10:43:53 E 11:08:59 48/52 00:06:39 01:01:57 19.37 03:13:53 24.76 11:23:53 Passed
F 30 12:29:19 12:35:13 P 56/56  00:05:54 | 01:05:26 18.34 04:19:19 23.14 Passed
Al Rumaithi Endurance Stable / Ali Mohamed Abdulla Al Rumaithi / Al Rumaithi Enduran Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:46 / 00:05:56 Lap/Lead: +00:55:02
31 92 Aya Ali El Akkoumi 0020163 /FAINOUS DE BOZOULS/2015/Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 107RU49
1 68 07:26:31 07:28:08 P 63/62 00:01:37 01:28:08 23.83 01:28:08 23.83 08:18:08 Passed
LBN 2 | 56 | 09:18:02 09:20:12 1 09:23:50 | 54/52 00:05:48 | 01:05:42 2283  02:33:50  23.40 10:03:50 Passed
3 41 | 10:54:50  10:59:14 E 11:25:01 | 40/40 00:04:24 | 00:55:24 21.66 03:29:14 22.94 11:39:14 Passed
F 31 12:31:26 12:42:27 P 61/64  00:11:01 00:52:12 22.99 04:21:26 22.95 Passed
Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / AL Sarab Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:50 / 00:05:42 Lap/Lead: +00:57:09
32 99 Salem Saeed Abdulla saeed Alhassani 0021349/R0O ARTEMISA 16/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 0029607
1 54 07:12:15 07:24:44 E 07:59:02 52/52 00:12:29 01:24:44 24.78 01:24:44 24.78 08:14:44 Passed
= UAE 2 55 | 09:16:41  09:23:15 P 58/56  00:06:34 | 01:08:31 21.89 02:33:15 23.49 10:03:15 Passed
3 46 | 10:54:48  11:01:24 E 11:26:51 | 52/56  00:06:36 | 00:58:09 20.64 03:31:24 22.71 11:41:24 Passed
F 32 12:33:34 12:53:09 P 64/64  00:19:35 00:52:10 23.00 04:23:34 22.76 Passed
Ali Abdulrahman Saeed Abdulghafour Almeqbaali / Ali Abdulrahman Saeed Almeqgba Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:45:14 / 00:11:18 Lap/Lead: +00:59:17
33 56 Nurzhigit Kutmanaly Uulu 0020204/ER CANASVIEIRAS JAL/2012/Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 107QV14
1 74 | 07:23:02  07:25:00 I 07:32:13 | 57/58  00:09:11 | 01:32:13 22.77 01:32:13 22.77 08:22:13 Passed
KGZ 2 61 09:24:58 09:31:42 P 58/56  00:06:44 | 01:09:29 21.59 02:41:42 22.26 10:11:42 Passed
3 48 | 11:02:03  11:05:44 E 11:30:48 | 64/64 00:03:41 | 00:54:02 22.21 03:35:44 22.25 11:45:44 Passed
F 33 12:34:02 12:53:16 P 62/60 00:19:14 | 00:48:18 24.84 04:24:02 22.72 Passed
Ali Mohd Yusuf Marzougqi / Gulim Ayaganova / Al Jiyad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:38:50 / 00:09:42 Lap/Lead: +00:59:45
34 113 Mahra Salem Abdulla Mohamed Almazroue 0019107 /BOURKAN AL MONTASIR/2011/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 105G022
1 61 | 07:24:24  07:25:46 P 50/52  00:01:22 | 01:25:46 24.49 01:25:46 24.49 08:15:46 Passed
= UAE 2 45 09:17:41 09:18:31 P 53/52 00:00:50 01:02:45 23.90 02:28:31 24.24 09:58:31 Passed
3 37 | 10:49:16  10:49:47 E 11:14:50 | 44/48 00:00:31 | 00:51:16 23.41 03:19:47 24.03 11:29:47 Passed
F 34 12:34:37 12:48:40 P 60/60 00:14:03 01:04:50 18.51 04:24:37 22.67 Passed
Azba Hasan Hamad Ali Alhajeri / Mohammed Samer Mohammed Alheera / Silver private Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:46 / 00:04:11 Lap/Lead: +01:00:20
35 117 Taj Rawan Said Shehzad Said 0020076/LANAMERE DUET /2008 /Mare/Bay/Arabian 105RQ04
1 49 | 07:22:05  07:23:31 P 50/52  00:01:26 | 01:23:31 25.14 01:23:31 25.14 08:13:31 Passed
I & PAK 2 46 09:16:32 09:18:32 P 53/54  00:02:00 01:05:01 23.07 02:28:32 24.24 09:58:32 Passed
3 39 10:50:06 10:54:52 E 11:20:17 48/52 00:04:46 | 00:56:20 21.30 03:24:52 23.43 11:34:52 Passed
F 35 | 12:35:59  12:52:52 P 63/64  00:16:53 | 01:01:07 19.63 04:25:59 22.56 Passed
Saif Sultan Abdulla Dhahi AlAmeemi / Saif Sultan Abdulla Al Ameemi / Bin Dhahi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:05 / 00:06:16 Lap/Lead: +01:01:42

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2307
G2 23.0°C

G3 23.0°C

Resu |t G4 24.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owner CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 9th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
36 135 Michaela Supekova 0007667 /RO ORIENTE/2007/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 104CP86
1 40 | 07:19:18  07:20:09 P 45/48  00:00:51 | 01:20:09 26.20 01:20:09 26.20 08:10:09 Passed
E SVK 2 36 | 09:08:36  09:10:41 P 51/52  00:02:05 | 01:00:32 24.78 02:20:41 25.59 09:50:41 Passed
3 36 | 10:48:13  10:49:43 E 11:14:08 | 36/40  00:01:30 | 00:59:02 20.33 03:19:43 24.03 11:29:43 Passed
F 36 | 12:37:39  12:40:36 P 54/58  00:02:57 | 01:07:56 17.66 04:27:39 22.42 Passed
Faisal Saeed Ali Bin Zaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:23 / 00:01:50 Lap/Lead: +01:03:22
37 165 Amna Aref Rashed Hamad Alzaabi 0020803 /HM KAISER C0C0/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106GP14
1 78 | 07:34:14  07:37:11 P 59/60  00:02:57 | 01:37:11 21.61 01:37:11 21.61 08:27:11 Passed
= UAE 2 65 | 09:38:24  09:41:13 P 52/60  00:02:49 | 01:14:02 20.26 02:51:13 21.03 10:21:13 Passed
3 53 | 11:15:21  11:19:52 E 11:44:59 | 52/48 00:04:31 | 00:58:39 20.46 03:49:52 20.88 11:59:52 Passed
F 37 | 12:45:40  13:04:39 P 64/64  00:18:59 | 00:45:48 26.20 04:35:40 21.77 Passed
Zubaida Jasim Mohamed Almaazmi / Humaid Sultan Hasan Alhoasni / R777 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:16 / 00:07:19 Lap/Lead: +01:11:23
38 197 Belen Sosa Etchissure 0021528/KALAHARY HLM/2015/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107SG83
1 81 | 07:38:58 07:41:03 P 55/52  00:02:05 | 01:41:03 20.78 01:41:03 20.78 08:31:03 Passed
URU 2 64 | 09:38:23  09:40:01 P 57/52  00:01:38 | 01:08:58 21,773 02:50:01 21.17 10:20:01 Passed
3 51 | 11:14:05  11:15:48 E 11:41:40 | 44/48 00:01:43 | 00:55:47 21.51 03:45:48 21.26 11:55:48 Passed
F 38 | 12:48:30  12:50:28 P 64/64  00:01:58 | 00:52:42 22.77 04:38:30 21.54 Passed
Badr Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa / AbdullaTariq Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa / Al Khayool Priv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:24 / 00:01:51 Lap/Lead: +01:14:13
39 30 ALIMARHOON KHALFAN ALHASNI 0008892/AKTHARA/2008/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 104RE04
= 1 65 | 07:24:13  07:26:34 P 53/52  00:02:21 | 01:26:34 24.26 01:26:34 24.26 08:16:34 Passed
OMA 2 53 | 09:17:29  09:22:51 P 60/56  00:05:22 | 01:06:17 22.63 02:32:51 23.55 10:02:51 Passed
3 47 | 10:55:54  11:02:31 E 11:27:37 | 56/52  00:06:37 | 00:59:40 20.11 03:32:31 22.59 11:42:31 Passed
F 39 | 12:53:54  13:12:39 P 64/63  00:18:45 | 01:11:23 16.81 04:43:54 21.13 Passed
Shamsa Qatami Eissa Saeed AIMansoori / Shamsa Qatami Eisa Al Mansoori / Shmayis Pvt Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:05 / 00:08:16 Lap/Lead: +01:19:37
40 29 Ghadeer Badeea Abdull Ali Mubarak 0021089/RAS EL COMENTARIO /2012 /Gelding/Bay/uknw 105YT04
1 60 | 07:21:13  07:25:45 P 64/60  00:04:32 | 01:25:45 24.49 01:25:45 24.49 08:15:45 Passed
: UAE 2 58 | 09:16:37  09:26:21 P 55/56  00:09:44 | 01:10:36 211728 02:36:21 23.03 10:06:21 Passed
3 50 | 11:02:16  11:10:07 E 11:35:56 | 44/44 00:07:51 | 01:03:46 18.82 03:40:07 21.81 11:50:07 Passed
F 40 | 12:57:25  13:05:13 P 53/52  00:07:48 | 01:07:18 17.83 04:47:25 20.88 Passed
Humaid Abdulla Saeed Abdulla AIMahri / Mohamed Ibrahim Mohamed Sultan Alzaabi / Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:55 / 00:07:28 Lap/Lead: +01:23:08
41 143 Khalid Saleem Mohmmed Abdulla 0019870/DASH/2012/Gelding/Bay/Arab 106RU36
1 82 | 07:39:02 07:41:16 P 63/64  00:02:14 | 01:41:16 20.74 01:41:16 20.74 08:31:16 Passed
: UAE 2 71 | 09:41:22  09:46:29 P 63/64  00:05:07 | 01:15:13 19.94 02:56:29 20.40 10:26:29 Passed
3 54 | 11:24:48  11:27:02 E 11:52:08 | 48/48  00:02:14 | 01:00:33 19.82 03:57:02 20.25 12:07:02 Passed
F 41 | 13:02:58  13:14:01 P 55/56  00:11:03 | 00:55:56 21.45 04:52:58 20.48 Passed
Hamdan Fahad Ali Hassan Mohammad / Fahad Ali Hassan Mohammad / MS Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:38 / 00:05:09 Lap/Lead: +01:28:41
42 144 Maitha Obaid Saeed Alkaabi 0007340/SAAJID/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/PurebredArabian 108DN23
1 83 | 07:39:00 07:41:19 P 55/56  00:02:19 | 01:41:19 20.73 01:41:19 20.73 08:31:19 Passed
= UAE 2 70 | 09:41:21  09:45:51 P 50/56  00:04:30 | 01:14:32 20.13 02:55:51 20.47 10:25:51 Passed
3 56 | 11:24:55 11:29:16 E 11:54:23 | 48/52  00:04:21 | 01:03:25 18.92 03:59:16 20.06 12:09:16 Passed
F 42 | 13:02:59  13:11:31 P 51/52  00:08:32 | 00:53:43 22.34 04:52:59 20.48 Passed
Fahad Ali Hassan Mohd / Fahad Ali Hassan Mohammad / MS Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:42 / 00:04:55 Lap/Lead: +01:28:42

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2307
G2 23.0°C

G3 23.0°C

Resu |t G4 24.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED
Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owner CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 9th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
43 199 Raiymbek Alpyssov 0021887/KA0 MALOAN SWA/2014/Gelding/Bay/AA 108AY30
1 86 | 07:40:53  07:43:56 P 59/60  00:03:03 | 01:43:56 20.21 01:43:56 20.21 08:33:56 Passed
KAZ 2 72 | 09:50:37  09:52:54 P 59/58  00:02:17 | 01:18:58 19.00 03:02:54 19.68 10:32:54 Passed
3 58 | 11:35:04  11:38:17 E 12:03:15 | 52/52  00:03:13 | 01:05:23 18.35 04:08:17 19.33 12:18:17 Passed
F 43 | 13:13:59  13:18:32 P 57/56  00:04:33 | 00:55:42 21.54 05:03:59 19.74 Passed
Hussain Ali Al Marzooqi / Nabeel Abdulqader Ali Abdulla Alafeefi / alafeefi pvt stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:06 / 00:03:16 Lap/Lead: +01:39:42
44 38 Mansoor Ali Ahmed Bakheet Al Meshaikhi 0019080/IBIN LAMYA/2015/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 0029029
1 73 | 07:21:48  07:24:02 1 07:30:05 | 60/64 00:08:17 | 01:30:05 23.31 01:30:05 23.31 08:20:05 Passed
= UAE 2 62 | 09:28:43  09:32:37 P 58/60  00:03:54 | 01:12:32 20.68 02:42:37 22.14 10:12:37 Passed
3 52 | 11:14:29  11:19:51 E 11:52:17 | 48/48 00:05:22 | 01:07:14 17.85 03:49:51 20.88 11:59:51 Passed
F 44 | 13:29:41  13:36:17 P 54/52  00:06:36 | 01:29:50 13.36 05:19:41 18.77 Passed
Lamya Ali Mohamed AlSaiqal / Mohamed Ibrahim Mohamed Sultan Alzaabi / Al Dar Pvt. St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:09 / 00:06:02 Lap/Lead: +01:55:24
45 209 Ahmed Nasser Ahmed Ibrahim Alnuaimi 0021293 /JOURY/2017/Mare/Grey/AngloArab 0032559
1 79 | 07:35:43  07:39:19 P 49/52  00:03:36 | 01:39:19 21.14 01:39:19 21.14 08:29:19 Passed
= UAE 2 69 | 09:41:17  09:44:22 P 59/64  00:03:05 | 01:15:03 19.99 02:54:22 20.65 10:24:22 Passed
3 55 | 11:25:25  11:27:52 E 12:00:16 | 36/40  00:02:27 | 01:03:30 18.90 03:57:52 20.18 12:07:52 Passed
F 45 | 13:29:42  13:39:10 P 62/64  00:09:28 | 01:21:50 14.66 05:19:42 18.77 Passed
Shahd Khaled Jasem Ali Alblooshi / Humaid Sultan Hasan Alhoasni / R777 Endurance St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:36 / 00:04:39 Lap/Lead: +01:55:25
46 173 Hamdan Moh d Omar Kh b Alhanae 0020050/RO FANTASIA DJWALI 12/2012/Mare/Bay/PartArab 108NI32
1 92 | 07:45:58 07:51:46 P 61/60  00:05:48 | 01:51:46 18.79 01:51:46 18.79 08:41:46 Passed
= UAE 2 74 | 09:53:40  09:58:32 P 62/61  00:04:52 | 01:16:46 19.54 03:08:32 19.09 10:38:32 Passed
3 59 | 11:47:35  11:52:07 E 12:17:57 | 48/48 00:04:32 | 01:13:35 16.31 04:22:07 18.31 12:32:07 Passed
F 46 | 13:30:50  13:43:36 P 63/62  00:12:46 | 00:58:43 20.44 05:20:50 18.70 Passed
Mohamed Elsawi Mohamed Elsawi Elbiali / Mohammed Samer Mohammed Alheera / Silv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:58 / 00:06:59 Lap/Lead: +01:56:33
47 41 Meera Mohmed Salem Alqaoud 0021482/BRACO D'ABALUME/2010/Gelding/Grey/AA 105QU72
1 75 | 07:23:07 07:32:20 P 64/60  00:09:13 | 01:32:20 22.74 01:32:20 22.74 08:22:20 Passed
= UAE 2 67 | 09:28:41  09:36:59 I 09:42:03 | 64/64 00:13:22 | 01:19:43 18.82 02:52:03 20.92 10:22:03 Passed
3 57 | 11:25:32  11:31:07 I 11:36:31 | 64/64  00:10:59 | 01:14:28 16.11 04:06:31 19.47 12:16:31 Passed
F 47 | 13:31:20  13:50:18 P 64/64  00:18:58 | 01:14:49 16.04 05:21:20 18.67 Passed
Khaled Aziz Al Mansoori / Khaled Aziz Al Mansoori / Al Digdaga Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:52:32 / 00:13:08 Lap/Lead: +01:57:03
48 17 Abdulla Mohd Ali Sultan Alshamsi 0018872 /AL HANOOF/2015/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 0031633
1 95 | 07:45:13  07:50:20 I 07:55:47 | 48/48  00:10:34 | 01:55:47 18.14 01:55:47 18.14 08:45:47 Passed
= UAE 2 81 | 10:05:47  10:09:25 P 58/56  00:03:38 | 01:23:38 17.94 03:19:25 18.05 10:49:25 Passed
3 64 | 11:57:12  12:03:55 E 12:29:14 | 52/52  00:06:43 | 01:14:30 16.11 04:33:55 17.52 12:43:55 Passed
F 48 | 13:34:03  13:49:35 P 61/60  00:15:32 | 00:50:08 23.94 05:24:03 18.52 Passed
Ali Sulaiman Mohammed Sultan AlNeyadi / Sultan Hilal Mohammed Al Mahrooqi / SH P Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:36:27 / 00:09:06 Lap/Lead: +01:59:46
49 171 Hatem Ali Khamis Ali Aleissaee 0020378/JEJE/2010/Gelding/Bay/Mestizo 105GK08
1 90 | 07:34:08  07:48:23 E 08:23:45 | 52/52  00:14:15 | 01:48:23 19.38 01:48:23 19.38 08:38:23 Passed
= UAE 2 79 | 09:55:35  10:03:08 E 10:28:21 | 56/56  00:07:33 | 01:24:45 17.70 03:13:08 18.64 10:43:08 Passed
3 62 | 11:50:20  11:58:29 E 12:23:49 | 44/48  00:08:09 | 01:15:21 15.93 04:28:29 17.88 12:38:29 Passed
F 49 | 13:47:20  14:07:10 P 62/60  00:19:50 | 01:08:51 17.43 05:37:20 17.79 Passed
Ahmed Khamis Salem Alarimi Aljneibi / Sultan Hilal Mohammed Al Mahroogqi / SH PVT S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:49:47 / 00:12:26 Lap/Lead: +02:13:03

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2307
G2 23.0°C

G3 23.0°C

Resu |t G4 24.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owner CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 9th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
50 78 Shaikha Mohamed Ibrahim Abdulla Binshe 0021301/KHOR P/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/ShagyaArab 105LF27
1 | 100 | 07:58:55 08:02:50 P 62/60  00:03:55 | 02:02:50 17.10 02:02:50 17.10 08:52:50 Passed
= UAE 2 83 | 10:14:02  10:18:40 P 62/60  00:04:38 | 01:25:50 17.48 03:28:40 17.25 10:58:40 Passed
3 67 | 12:04:08  12:12:37 E 12:38:32 | 48/52  00:08:29 | 01:13:57 16.23 04:42:37 16.98 12:52:37 Passed
F 50 | 13:51:30  14:04:33 P 60/60  00:13:03 | 00:58:53 20.38 05:41:30 17.57 Passed
Faisal Hassan Obaid Ismail Almaazmi / Saleh Ali Yousif Alraeesi / Ghayath Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:05 / 00:07:31 Lap/Lead: +02:17:13
51 140 Mayed Mohamed Ahmed Ibrahim Alkayka 0019746 /VADIM DES LOGES/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/uknw 104XN50
1 99 | 07:57:57 08:00:48 P 58/64  00:02:51 | 02:00:48 17.38 02:00:48 17.38 08:50:48 Passed
= UAE 2 82 | 10:13:43  10:17:07 P 57/52  00:03:24 | 01:26:19 17.38 03:27:07 17.38 10:57:07 Passed
3 65 | 12:03:21  12:06:50 E 12:32:08 | 44/44  00:03:29 | 01:09:43 17.21 04:36:50 17.34 12:46:50 Passed
F 51 | 13:51:39  14:03:49 P 59/60  00:12:10 | 01:04:49 18.51 05:41:39 17.56 Passed
SALEH ALI YOUSEF AL RAEESI / Saleh Ali Yousif Alraeesi / Ghayath Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:54 / 00:05:28 Lap/Lead: +02:17:22
52 148 Ameari Elfadil EInour Abdelmotalib 0020687 /GANNOUCHOU /2013 /Gelding/Chesnut / Grey/Arabe 0028526
1 96 | 07:43:35  07:56:22 E 08:31:27 | 56/56  00:12:47 | 01:56:22 18.05 01:56:22 18.05 08:46:22 Passed
= Sub 2 80 | 09:56:22  10:07:16 E 10:32:21 | 52/52  00:10:54 | 01:20:54 18.54 03:17:16 18.25 10:47:16 Passed
3 63 | 11:49:51  12:01:35 E 12:27:09 | 52/53 00:11:44 | 01:14:19 16.15 04:31:35 17.67 12:41:35 Passed
E 52 | 13:52:15  14:11:28 P 64/64  00:19:13 | 01:10:40 16.98 05:42:15 17.53 Passed
Mohamadin Ibrahim Ahmed Mohamed / Jude Darwish Hassan Al Farsi / Private Individ Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:54:38 / 00:13:39 Lap/Lead: +02:17:58
53 160 Abdalla Abdelrahim Abdalla Alastad Alham 0019075/KAHRAMAN/2016/Mare/Dark Bay/Crossbred 0030634
1 | 101 | 07:58:01  08:03:16 P 57/52  00:05:15 | 02:03:16 17.04 02:03:16 17.04 08:53:16 Passed
= UAE 2 84 | 10:13:49  10:19:27 P 54/52  00:05:38 | 01:26:11 17.40 03:29:27 17.19 10:59:27 Passed
3 66 | 12:03:30  12:10:05 E 12:33:27 | 51/54 00:06:35 | 01:10:38 16.99 04:40:05 17.14 12:50:05 Passed
F 53 | 13:52:17  14:02:48 P 63/60  00:10:31 | 01:02:12 19.29 05:42:17 17.53 Passed
Esam Rashid Sulaiman Al Nagbi / Esam Rashid Suliman Alnagbi / Private Individual Stabl Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:59 / 00:06:59 Lap/Lead: +02:18:00
54 60 Khawla Mubarak Ahmed Alkhamiri 0019972 /DANAT AL EMARAT /2007 /Mare/Chestnut/Arab 108BE75
1 80 | 07:34:23  07:40:32 P 54/60  00:06:09 | 01:40:32 20.89 01:40:32 20.89 08:30:32 Passed
: UAE 2 75 | 09:56:27  09:58:40 P 60/56  00:02:13 | 01:28:08 17.02 03:08:40 19.08 10:38:40 Passed
3 60 | 11:52:53  11:58:09 E 12:23:17 | 60/56  00:05:16 | 01:19:29 15.10 04:28:09 17.90 12:38:09 Passed
F 54 | 14:00:22  14:09:26 P 64/60  00:09:04 | 01:22:13 14.60 05:50:22 17.12 Passed
Matar Ali Sayah Al Mansouri / Sultan Saif Abdulla Alshehhi / Al Lazaz Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:42 / 00:05:40 Lap/Lead: +02:26:05
55 158 Elham Salem Saeed Amer Albreiki 0019912 /AMIR/2014/Stallion/Grey/PureArab 107ZC33
1 87 | 07:36:09 07:44:34 P 59/64  00:08:25 | 01:44:34 20.08 01:44:34 20.08 08:34:34 Passed
: UAE 2 73 | 09:49:29  09:58:04 P 63/60  00:08:35 | 01:23:30 17.96 03:08:04 19.14 10:38:04 Passed
3 61 | 11:50:17  11:58:18 E 12:25:17 | 52/52  00:08:01 | 01:20:14 14.96 04:28:18 17.89 12:38:18 Passed
F 55 | 14:24:34  14:32:19 P 44/48  00:07:45 | 01:46:16 11.29 06:14:34 16.02 Passed
Elham Salem Saeed Albreiki / Jeetendra Singh Arjun Singh / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:46 / 00:08:11 Lap/Lead: +02:50:17

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2024-2025 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved. Printed on: 10/03/2024 - 4:28:54AM Page 8 of 9




Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2307
G2 23.0°C

G3 23.0°C

Resu |t G4 24.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owner CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 9th March 2024 at 06:00AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Tim_e Tim_e Time Pulse Time Speed Tim_e Speed Time

Ride Chart

160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20

AN N N N N N N

Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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